Parts of the Council's Area

Acaster Malbis Parish Council
Askham Bryan Parish Council
Askham Richard Parish Council
Bishopthorpe Parish Council
Clifton Without Parish Council
Copmanthorpe Parish Council
Deighton Parish Council
Dunnington Parish Council
Earswick Parish Council
Elvington Parish Council
Fulford Parish Council

Haxby Town Council
Heslington Parish Council
Hessay Parish Council
Heworth Parish Council
Holtby Parish Council
Huntington Parish Council
Kexby Parish Council

Murton Parish Council
Naburn Parish Council

Nether Poppleton Parish Council
New Earswick Parish Council
Osbaldwick Parish Council
Rawcliffe Parish Council

Rufforth and Knapton Parish Council

Skelton Parish Council

Stockton-on-the-Forest Parish Council
Strensall with Towthorpe Parish Council

Upper Poppleton Parish Council
Wheldrake Parish Council
Wigginton Parish Council

All other parts of the council's area

1.
Council
Tax Base

349.69
210.01
100.61
1,296.24
2,071.27
1,704.17
138.10
1,373.14
435.64
492.76
1,304.97
3,256.36
360.63
118.33
837.83
102.89
3,541.55
104.75
211.88
226.65
889.26
808.56
1,351.41
2,298.19
464.33
655.09
536.48
2,136.12
1,045.34
859.51

1,372.99

30,654.77

39,323.83

69,978.60

2.
Basic Amount
of Tax

£

1,834.45
1,870.16
1,878.53
1,846.72
1,838.45
1,841.56
1,855.45
1,856.61
1,884.59
1,847.35
1,873.54
1,884.46
1,881.35
1,859.05
1,842.92
1,851.28
1,870.79
1,857.30
1,833.74
1,841.87
1,858.10
1,849.83
1,840.78
1,841.84
1,848.15
1,859.19
1,839.56
1,841.93
1,854.78
1,867.67
1,870.51

1,817.43

SCHED

3.
Valuation Bands

A
£

1,222.97
1,246.77
1,252.35
1,231.15
1,225.63
1,227.71
1,236.97
1,237.74
1,256.39
1,231.57
1,249.03
1,256.31
1,254.23
1,239.37
1,228.61
1,234.19
1,247.19
1,238.20
1,222.49
1,227.91
1,238.73
1,233.22
1,227.19
1,227.89
1,232.10
1,239.46
1,226.37
1,227.95
1,236.52
1,245.11
1,247.01

1,211.62

Note: This schedule shows the basic City of York Council + Parish element of Council Tax for each area.

ULE A

B
£

1,426.80
1,454.57
1,461.08
1,436.34
1,429.91
1,432.33
1,443.13
1,444.03
1,465.80
1,436.83
1,457.20
1,465.69
1,463.28
1,445.93
1,433.39
1,439.89
1,455.06
1,444.57
1,426.25
143257
1,445.19
1,438.76
1,431.72
1,432.55
1,437.45
1,446.04
1,430.77
1,432.62
1,442.61
1,452.64
1,454.84

1,413.56

Cc
£

1,630.62
1,662.36
1,669.80
1,641.53
1,634.17
1,636.94
1,649.29
1,650.32
1,675.19
1,642.09
1,665.37
1,675.07
1,672.31
1,652.49
1,638.15
1,645.58
1,662.92
1,650.93
1,629.99
1,637.21
1,651.64
1,644.29
1,636.25
1,637.19
1,642.80
1,652.61
1,635.16
1,637.27
1,648.69
1,660.15
1,662.67

1,615.49

D
£

1,834.45
1,870.16
1,878.53
1,846.72
1,838.45
1,841.56
1,855.45
1,856.61
1,884.59
1,847.35
1,873.54
1,884.46
1,881.35
1,859.05
1,842.92
1,851.28
1,870.79
1,857.30
1,833.74
1,841.87
1,858.10
1,849.83
1,840.78
1,841.84
1,848.15
1,859.19
1,839.56
1,841.93
1,854.78
1,867.67
1,870.51

1,817.43

E
£

2,242.10
2,285.75
2,295.98
2,257.10
2,246.99
2,250.79
2,267.77
2,269.19
2,303.38
2,257.87
2,289.88
2,303.23
2,299.42
2,272.17
2,252.45
2,262.67
2,286.52
2,270.03
2,241.23
2,251.17
2,271.01
2,260.90
2,249.84
2,251.13
2,258.85
2,272.34
2,248.35
2,251.24
2,266.95
2,282.70
2,286.18

2,221.30

F
£

2,649.76
2,701.35
2,713.44
2,667.49
2,655.54
2,660.03
2,680.10
2,681.77
2,722.19
2,668.40
2,706.23
2,722.00
2,717.51
2,685.30
2,662.00
2,674.07
2,702.26
2,682.77
2,648.74
2,660.48
2,683.93
2,671.98
2,658.91
2,660.44
2,669.55
2,685.50
2,657.15
2,660.57
2,679.13
2,697.75
2,701.85

2,625.18

G
£

3,057.42
3,116.93
3,130.88
3,077.87
3,064.08
3,069.27
3,092.42
3,094.35
3,140.98
3,078.92
3,122.57
3,140.77
3,135.58
3,098.42
3,071.53
3,085.47
3,117.98
3,095.50
3,056.23
3,069.78
3,096.83
3,083.05
3,067.97
3,069.73
3,080.25
3,098.65
3,065.93
3,069.88
3,091.30
3,112.78
3,117.52

3,029.05

H
£

3,668.90
3,740.32
3,757.06
3,693.44
3,676.90
3,683.12
3,710.90
3,713.22
3,769.18
3,694.70
3,747.08
3,768.92
3,762.70
3,718.10
3,685.84
3,702.56
3,741.58
3,714.60
3,667.48
3,683.74
3,716.20
3,699.66
3,681.56
3,683.68
3,696.30
3,718.38
3,679.12
3,683.86
3,709.56
3,735.34
3,741.02

3,634.86



