

SCHEDULE A

Parts of the Council's Area

	1.	2.	3.							
	Council Tax Base	Basic Amount of Tax	Valuation Bands							
		£	A £	B £	C £	D £	E £	F £	G £	H £
Acaster Malbis Parish Council	349.69	1,834.45	1,222.97	1,426.80	1,630.62	1,834.45	2,242.10	2,649.76	3,057.42	3,668.90
Askham Bryan Parish Council	210.01	1,870.16	1,246.77	1,454.57	1,662.36	1,870.16	2,285.75	2,701.35	3,116.93	3,740.32
Askham Richard Parish Council	100.61	1,878.53	1,252.35	1,461.08	1,669.80	1,878.53	2,295.98	2,713.44	3,130.88	3,757.06
Bishopthorpe Parish Council	1,296.24	1,846.72	1,231.15	1,436.34	1,641.53	1,846.72	2,257.10	2,667.49	3,077.87	3,693.44
Clifton Without Parish Council	2,071.27	1,838.45	1,225.63	1,429.91	1,634.17	1,838.45	2,246.99	2,655.54	3,064.08	3,676.90
Copmanthorpe Parish Council	1,704.17	1,841.56	1,227.71	1,432.33	1,636.94	1,841.56	2,250.79	2,660.03	3,069.27	3,683.12
Deighton Parish Council	138.10	1,855.45	1,236.97	1,443.13	1,649.29	1,855.45	2,267.77	2,680.10	3,092.42	3,710.90
Dunnington Parish Council	1,373.14	1,856.61	1,237.74	1,444.03	1,650.32	1,856.61	2,269.19	2,681.77	3,094.35	3,713.22
Earswick Parish Council	435.64	1,884.59	1,256.39	1,465.80	1,675.19	1,884.59	2,303.38	2,722.19	3,140.98	3,769.18
Elvington Parish Council	492.76	1,847.35	1,231.57	1,436.83	1,642.09	1,847.35	2,257.87	2,668.40	3,078.92	3,694.70
Fulford Parish Council	1,304.97	1,873.54	1,249.03	1,457.20	1,665.37	1,873.54	2,289.88	2,706.23	3,122.57	3,747.08
Haxby Town Council	3,256.36	1,884.46	1,256.31	1,465.69	1,675.07	1,884.46	2,303.23	2,722.00	3,140.77	3,768.92
Heslington Parish Council	360.63	1,881.35	1,254.23	1,463.28	1,672.31	1,881.35	2,299.42	2,717.51	3,135.58	3,762.70
Hessay Parish Council	118.33	1,859.05	1,239.37	1,445.93	1,652.49	1,859.05	2,272.17	2,685.30	3,098.42	3,718.10
Heworth Parish Council	837.83	1,842.92	1,228.61	1,433.39	1,638.15	1,842.92	2,252.45	2,662.00	3,071.53	3,685.84
Holtby Parish Council	102.89	1,851.28	1,234.19	1,439.89	1,645.58	1,851.28	2,262.67	2,674.07	3,085.47	3,702.56
Huntington Parish Council	3,541.55	1,870.79	1,247.19	1,455.06	1,662.92	1,870.79	2,286.52	2,702.26	3,117.98	3,741.58
Kexby Parish Council	104.75	1,857.30	1,238.20	1,444.57	1,650.93	1,857.30	2,270.03	2,682.77	3,095.50	3,714.60
Murton Parish Council	211.88	1,833.74	1,222.49	1,426.25	1,629.99	1,833.74	2,241.23	2,648.74	3,056.23	3,667.48
Naburn Parish Council	226.65	1,841.87	1,227.91	1,432.57	1,637.21	1,841.87	2,251.17	2,660.48	3,069.78	3,683.74
Nether Poppleton Parish Council	889.26	1,858.10	1,238.73	1,445.19	1,651.64	1,858.10	2,271.01	2,683.93	3,096.83	3,716.20
New Earswick Parish Council	808.56	1,849.83	1,233.22	1,438.76	1,644.29	1,849.83	2,260.90	2,671.98	3,083.05	3,699.66
Osbalwick Parish Council	1,351.41	1,840.78	1,227.19	1,431.72	1,636.25	1,840.78	2,249.84	2,658.91	3,067.97	3,681.56
Rawcliffe Parish Council	2,298.19	1,841.84	1,227.89	1,432.55	1,637.19	1,841.84	2,251.13	2,660.44	3,069.73	3,683.68
Rufforth and Knapton Parish Council	464.33	1,848.15	1,232.10	1,437.45	1,642.80	1,848.15	2,258.85	2,669.55	3,080.25	3,696.30
Skelton Parish Council	655.09	1,859.19	1,239.46	1,446.04	1,652.61	1,859.19	2,272.34	2,685.50	3,098.65	3,718.38
Stockton-on-the-Forest Parish Council	536.48	1,839.56	1,226.37	1,430.77	1,635.16	1,839.56	2,248.35	2,657.15	3,065.93	3,679.12
Strensall with Towthorpe Parish Council	2,136.12	1,841.93	1,227.95	1,432.62	1,637.27	1,841.93	2,251.24	2,660.57	3,069.88	3,683.86
Upper Poppleton Parish Council	1,045.34	1,854.78	1,236.52	1,442.61	1,648.69	1,854.78	2,266.95	2,679.13	3,091.30	3,709.56
Wheldrake Parish Council	859.51	1,867.67	1,245.11	1,452.64	1,660.15	1,867.67	2,282.70	2,697.75	3,112.78	3,735.34
Wigginton Parish Council	1,372.99	1,870.51	1,247.01	1,454.84	1,662.67	1,870.51	2,286.18	2,701.85	3,117.52	3,741.02
	<u>30,654.77</u>									
All other parts of the council's area	39,323.83	1,817.43	1,211.62	1,413.56	1,615.49	1,817.43	2,221.30	2,625.18	3,029.05	3,634.86
	<u>69,978.60</u>									

Note: This schedule shows the basic City of York Council + Parish element of Council Tax for each area.